Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Newmarch - (750853) - Kingston Upon Hull SC - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round

35.61 322 H
36.04 311 H
36.41 302 H
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23/11/14
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Meet
CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade LC Meet

Meet
Rotherham Metro A&B Grade LC Meet
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer

Venue
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
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Sheffield
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Club Swam Under Level

KingstonHull 3

Club Swam Under Level

KingstonHull 3
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